VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Central Appropriations » Item C-71
Central Capital Outlay

Item C-71 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Improvements: Workforce Development Projects (18418)
Fund Sources:

Bond Proceeds

$13,600,000

$13,600,000

$1,900,000

$1,900,000




	2020 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)
	Bill Order » Central Appropriations » Item C-71
	Central Capital Outlay


